Page 2 of 6 11/21/2017	2017-11-21 15:39:18 CST Division of Corporations or 162-Department of Division of Corporation Division of Corporation Ploctronic Piling Cover Sh		From: Kimberly Laughrey
	Page and use it as a cover she on the top and bottom of all pay (((H170003074933)))		er
Doi To: Division of Fax Number From: Account Nam Account Num Phone Fax Number	ber : FCA000000023   : (512)418-6949	ty to be used for future	2017 NOV 21 PA 4: 50
Email Address: LLC AMND/ HI Certifica Certified Page Con	RESTATE/CORRECT O G MANAGED SERVICE te of Status Copy	R M/MG RESIGN S, LLC	
Electronic Filing Menu https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe	Corporate Filing Menu		1/1

To.

Τo.	Page 3 of 6		2017	-11-21 15,39 18 C	ST	12122023573	From: Kimbe	rly Laughrey
10								
			CO	VER LETTE	R			
	TO: Registration Section Division of Corpor							
	HIG MANAGI SUBJECT:	ED SERVICES, ELC						
		Naime	of Limited I	Jability Company				
	The enclosed Articles of Am	endment and fee(s) h	re submitte	d for filing.				
	Please return all corresponde	11						
		Lisa Koval						
				Name of Person				
		HIG MANAGED S	ERVICES,	LLC				
				Firm/Company	^			
		3105 NW 107TH A	VE, STE.	·				
				Address				
		DORAL, FL 331 <b>72</b>		ity/State and Zip Code				
		lisa.koval@hig-co.c	mc					
		E-mail <b>s</b> d	dress: (to be	used for future annua	report notification)		• •	
	For further information conc	erning this matter, p	ease call:				•	
	Kimberly Steinmetz			888 2	01-6278			
	Name of Pe	rson		Area Code	Daytime Telephone ?	lumber	2	
	Enclosed is a check for the f	ollowing amount:						
	S25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fcc Certificate of St		□ \$55.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy (additional copy is ei	Ce nelosed) Ce	).00 Filing Fcc, entiticate of Statu entified Copy Editional copy is end		
	Registrati Division c P.O. Box	G ADDRESS: on Section of Corporations 6327 ec, FL 32314		Registra Divisio Clifton 2661 E	CT/COURIER ADDRI ation Section n of Corporations Building xecutive Center Circle ssee, FL 32301	88:		
	PLOSS - Erer2015 Winteen Kluwwi (Intere							

⊃age 4 of 6	2017-11-21 15 39:18 CST	12122023573 From: Kimberly Lau
	ARTICLES OF AMENDMEN	Т
	ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATI	<b>ON</b>
HIG MANAGED SER		
( <u>Nam</u> )	e of the Limited Liability Cumpany as it now appears o	on our recards.)
	10/20	0/2017
	s Limit <b>ed</b> Liability Company were filed on 10/20	and assigned
Florida document number 1.170002		
This amendment is submitted to am	end the foilowing:	
A If smending name only the p	ew name of the limited liability commany here	
A. II AMEDONE NAME, CAULTUCH		
		:
The new name must be distinguishable and	d contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the desi	
The new name must be distinguishable and Enter new principal offices addre	d contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the desi	
The new name must be distinguishable and	d contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the desi	
The new name must be distinguishable and Entor new principal offices addre	1 contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the desi         1         1         1         1         1         1         1         1         1         1         1         1         1         1         1         1         1         1         1	
The new name must be distinguishable and Enter new principal offices addre (Principal office address MUST Bi	d contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the desi iss, if applicable: EASTREET ADDRESS)	
The new name must be distinguishable and Enter new principal offices addre <u>(Principal office address MUST Bi</u> Enter new mailing address, if app	d contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the desi ss, if applicable: <u>EASTREET ADDRESS</u>	
The new name must be distinguishable and Enter new principal offices addre (Principal office address MUST Bi	d contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the desi ss, if applicable: <u>EASTREET ADDRESS</u>	
The new name must be distinguishable and Enter new principal offices addre <u>(Principal office address MUST Bi</u> Enter new mailing address, if app	d contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the desi ss, if applicable: <u>EASTREET ADDRESS</u>	
The new name must be distinguishable and Entor new principal offices addre (Principal office address MUST B) Enter new mailing address, if app (Mailing address MAY BE A POS)	d contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the desi ss, if applicable:          E A STREET ADDRESS)	ignation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
The new name must be distinguishable and Enter new principal offices addre (Principal office address MUST B) Enter new mailing address, if app (Mailing address MAY BE A POS) B. If amending the registered	agent and/or registered office address on of	ignation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
The new name must be distinguishable and Entor new principal offices addre (Principal office address MUST B) Enter new mailing address, if app (Mailing address MAY BE A POS)	agent and/or registered office address on of	ignation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
The new name must be distinguishable and Enter new principal offices addre (Principal office address MUST R) Enter new mailing address, if app (Mailing address MAY BEA POS) B. If amending the registered registered agent and/or the new r	agent and/or registered office address on o	ignation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
The new name must be distinguishable and Enter new principal offices addre (Principal office address MUST R) Enter new mailing address, if app (Mailing address MAY BE A POS) B. If amending the registered registered agent and/or the new r Name of New Registered.	d contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the desi         ss, if applicable:         E A STREET ADDRESS)         Dilcable:         T OFFICE BOX)         agent and/or registered office address on or         registered office address here:         Agent:         Juan Ruiz         Diff NW 107th ten be 100 Th	ignation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
The new name must be distinguishable and Enter new principal offices addre (Principal office address MUST R) Enter new mailing address, if app (Mailing address MAY BEA POS) B. If amending the registered registered agent and/or the new r	d contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the desi ss, if applicable: <i>E A STREET ADDRESS</i> ) Dilicable: <i>T OFFICE BOX</i> ) agent and/or registered office address on or registered office address here: Agent: Juan Ruiz 3105 NW 107th Ave Ste 400 B1	ignation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
The new name must be distinguishable and Enter new principal offices address (Principal office address MUST R) Enter new mailing address, if app (Mailing address MAY BE A POS) B. If amending the registered registered agent and/or the new r Name of New Registered.	d contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the desi ss, if applicable: <i>E A STREET ADDRESS</i> ) Dilicable: <i>T OFFICE BOX</i> ) agent and/or registered office address on or registered office address here: Agent: Juan Ruiz 3105 NW 107th Ave Ste 400 B1	ignation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

ed Agent

Page 5 of 6		2017	-11-21 15.39.18 CST	12122023573 From: Kimberly Laugh
If amendin or removed	g Authorized Person(s) auth <u>I from our records</u> :	 orized to man 	age, <u>enter the title, name, and</u>	address of each person being added
MGR = N AMBR = 7	fanager Authorized Member		<i>.</i>	
Title	Name		Address	Type of Action
MGR	Juan Ruiz		3105 NW 107th Ave Ste 400 B	I⊡ Add
			DORAL, FL 33172	🛛 Remove
				Change
MGR	LISA KOVAL		3105 NW 107th Ave Ste 400 B	l Add
			DORAL, FL 33172	Remove
				Change
				O Add
			<u> </u>	C Remove
				Change
				Q Adć
				Remove
				Charge
	<u></u>			Q Add
				Remove
				Change
	·	<u>   </u> 		🖸 Add
				Remove
				□ Change
		Page 2	2 of 3	
FLUSS - USZOLS Wotzer 1	Kluser Ualue			

.....

D.	If amending any other information, e	nte	r change(s) here:	(Attach additional sheets,	if necessary.)
		1			

 ····	
	,,
 <u>  </u>	
	<u>مر من المحمد المحمد</u> مر الم
	<u> </u>
	(ontique))

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated	2017
(	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member ISUAN UIT Typed or printed name of signee
	Page 3 of 3 Filing Fee: \$25.00
155 - 5m27015 Motari Riuwer Oaline	rung rec. 525.00